
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:30 A  Heikendorfe… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 5 24 14 4 2

25

0
16

3
22

7
25

12 14 15
Auszeit

Ende
15:46 B  Wiker SV R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
19 20 9 15 6 23

1317
13:23

╳

9
1
10

2
13

4 5 7
Auszeit

4:10

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:49 B  Wiker SV S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
17 20 9 15 6 23

1919 5
7:10 4:6

0
10

1
12

3
14

6
16

7
17

8
19 Auszeit

3:6

Ende
16:09 A  Heikendorfe… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 15 5 24 14 4

25

╳

14
25

1
15

2
19

6
20

7
21

12
24 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Spieltag 4 LM U18w 26.11.2023 Flensburg
Frauen

B  Wiker SV vs. Heikendorfer SV A
Spiel 5 26.11.2023 15:30 Uhr

Fridtjof-Nansen-Schule
24943 Flensburg
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B  Wiker SV 9/14
5 Nordwich, Kornelia X
6 Wolf, Jasmin X
9 Motyl, Julia X

15 Backé, Juna X
17 Sick, Pauline X
19 Lindert, Anna Viktoria X
20 Pridat, Janina X
22 Lange, Sophie
23 Schwarze, Katharina X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

C

A  Heikendorfe… 7/14
2 Schacht, Elsa X
4 Sousa, Joana X
5 Groß, Aimy-Jolie X

12 Esser, Annika X
14 Schulz, Nele X
15 Müller, Sarah X
24 Sumfleth, Marla X
A  Libero
12 Esser, Annika X
A  Offizielle
T Buchen, Merle

CT Schliebner, Andre

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  Wiker SV Heikendorfe… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 1 0 13 1 16 25 1 0 0
1 2 0 19 2 20 25 1 0 0

3
2 3 0 32 36 50 2 0 0
Start: 15:30 Ende: 16:09 Dauer: 0:39

Sieger: Heikendorfer SV

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Liegmann, Elena 1
2 Touaiti, Layla 2

Schr. Sivulytska, Sofiia
Assist. Kolodka, Anastasiia
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